1 Hand-Helds  Process calibrators 1
SIKA Dr. Siebert & Kühn GmbH & Co. KG
Struthweg 7-9 // 34260 Kaufungen // Germany
Technical Datasheet
04/2019
MC 75.2
Technical data

Technical Datasheet
04/2019
Order code
Type Version Order number
MC 75.2 Accuracy ±0.0175 % of reading + const. EME8AOMC075020
Order code
Accessories Order number
DAkkS certificate EKSIMMONO0000D
SIKA works calibration certificate EKSIMMONO0000W
Transport case EME8GKK3100000
Plug connector 4 mm, red EME8AOSKLS40RT
Plug connector 4 mm, black EME8AOSKLS40SW
Software Datacal for MC 75.2 EME8AOMCSWDCKA
External pressure module EME8AOAN601100
Multifunction process calibrators // for electrical signals
4Hand-Helds  Process calibrators 4
SIKA Dr. Siebert & Kühn GmbH & Co. KG
Struthweg 7-9 // 34260 Kaufungen // Germany